Claim is admitted on provisional
1 Clime Finance Private Limited U65999DL2020PTC373725 15.07.2025 76,36,247.91 76,36,247.91 Secured No 32.03% basis and shall be updated on
receipt of additional information
Total (A) 76,36,247.91 76,36,247.91 R 32.03% R
Note: The claims has been accepted/ admitted provisionally as per best estimate in terms of Regulation 14 of Insolvency and Bankruptcy Board of India (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016 on the basis of documents and information submitted by creditors since no data/ information has been received from the corporate debtor to enable us to cross verify the claims with the records and books of
the Corporate Debtor.




